

Fighting Hunger: Hillandale Farms Donates 10,000 Eggs

Fighting Hunger: Hillandale Farms Donates 10,000 Eggs - The Central Pennsylvania Food Bank Receives Donation

PENNSYLVANIA , UNITED STATES, April 6, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A number of organizations have joined in the battle against hunger, including egg farmers. One of the recipients of the donations is Central Pennsylvania Food Bank. The Fighting Hunger By the Dozens initiative aims to provide over 3 million eggs to hungry families nationwide.

Hillandale Farms is proud to announce it has joined America's egg farmers and Incredible Egg in a nationwide effort called Fighting Hunger By the Dozens. This charitable initiative started up this spring, and its goal is to provide more than three million eggs to hungry families all over the country.



Hillandale Farms recently donated 10,000 eggs to the Central Pennsylvania Food Bank (Central PA Food Bank). The donation will go to the people who are in need of delicious and nutritious meals in central Pennsylvania communities.

Hillandale Farms is one of the top 5 egg producers in the US. The family-owned and operated business handles everything from raising to caring for the chickens, ensuring that they are well taken care of. Hillandale Farms prioritizes the well-being of its birds, and they are fed exclusively with vegetarian feed. The company has also developed several proprietary techniques and technologies to improve the safety and comfort of the birds. Daniel Marvin Digital Marketing ask@hillandalefarms.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/626314684

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.